CUSTOM
COMFORT
Choose Your Arm > P = Panel Arm S = Sock Arm T = Track Arm
Choose Your Back > L = Loose Back A = Attached Back
Choose Your Base >
3
T = Turned Leg M = Modern Leg S = Skirt
Choose Your Material >
How To Order >
F = Fabric LF = Leather/Fabric L = Leather
E = English Arm
EXAMPLE: Sofa 5900-PAS-F
Sofa with Panel Arm, Attached Back,
Skirt, and Fabric
Chatham Series 5900
King Hickory
5980 Wedge
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 65 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 45 D 22
Seat Height: 21
Pillows: 2 P21
Chatham Sectional
5952 LAF One Arm Sofa
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 77 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 71 D 22
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P21
5900 Sofa
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 84 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 68 D 22
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P21
5985 Sofa
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 84 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 68 D 22
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P21
5975 Studio Sofa
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 78 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 62 D 22
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P21
5920 Loveseat
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 61 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 45 D 22
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P21
5962 LAF Corner Sofa
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 91 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 67 D 22
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P21
5953 RAF One Arm Sofa
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 77 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 71 D 22
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P21
5965 Conversation Sofa
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 94 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 73 D 22
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 4 P21
5961 Corner Chair
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 38 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 38 D 22
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 1 P21
5901 Chair
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 41 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 24 D 22
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
5908 Ottoman
Overall Dimensions: H 18 W 30 D 25
5974 Armless Loveseat
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 60 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 60 D 22
Seat Height: 21
Pillows: 2 P21
5964 Armless Chair
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 30 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 30 D 22
Seat Height: 21
Pillows: 1 P21
5972 LAF One Arm Loveseat
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 52 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 46 D 22
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P21
5973 RAF One Arm Loveseat
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 52 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 46 D 22
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P21
5982 LAF One Arm Chaise
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 34 D 62
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 26 D 45
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 1 P21
5983 RAF One Arm Chaise
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 34 D 62
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 26 D 45
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 1 P21
5963 RAF Corner Sofa
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 91 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 67 D 22
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P21
4
2
1
CUSTOM
COMFORT
Choose Your Arm > P = Panel Arm S = Sock Arm T = Track Arm
Choose Your Back > L = Loose Back A = Attached Back
Choose Your Base >
3
T = Turned Leg M = Modern Leg S = Skirt
Choose Your Material >
How To Order >
F = Fabric LF = Leather/Fabric L = Leather
E = English Arm
EXAMPLE: Sofa 5900-PAS-F
Sofa with Panel Arm, Attached Back,
Skirt, and Fabric
Chatham Series 5900
King Hickory
5980 Wedge
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 65 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 45 D 22
Seat Height: 21
Pillows: 2 P21
Chatham Sectional
5952 LAF One Arm Sofa
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 77 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 71 D 22
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P21
5900 Sofa
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 84 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 68 D 22
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P21
5985 Sofa
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 84 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 68 D 22
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P21
5975 Studio Sofa
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 78 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 62 D 22
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P21
5920 Loveseat
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 61 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 45 D 22
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P21
5962 LAF Corner Sofa
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 91 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 67 D 22
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P21
5953 RAF One Arm Sofa
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 77 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 71 D 22
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P21
5965 Conversation Sofa
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 94 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 73 D 22
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 4 P21
5961 Corner Chair
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 38 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 38 D 22
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 1 P21
5901 Chair
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 41 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 24 D 22
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
5908 Ottoman
Overall Dimensions: H 18 W 30 D 25
5974 Armless Loveseat
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 60 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 60 D 22
Seat Height: 21
Pillows: 2 P21
5964 Armless Chair
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 30 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 30 D 22
Seat Height: 21
Pillows: 1 P21
5972 LAF One Arm Loveseat
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 52 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 46 D 22
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P21
5973 RAF One Arm Loveseat
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 52 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 46 D 22
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P21
5982 LAF One Arm Chaise
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 34 D 62
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 26 D 45
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 1 P21
5983 RAF One Arm Chaise
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 34 D 62
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 26 D 45
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 1 P21
5963 RAF Corner Sofa
Overall Dimensions: H 38 W 91 D 38
Seating Dimensions: H 17 W 67 D 22
Seat Height: 21  Arm Height: 24
Pillows: 2 P21
4
2
1